
. 

Kalothsav  2020 participants list 
EVENT :MONO ACTING 

CATEGORY : JUNIORS 

SL.NO  NAME  ID.NO CLASS AND SECTION 

1 KIRTHIK VASAN.S 126122 6A 

2 SREEHARI.S.K                        3RD  PLACE 126258 7A 

3 MAHASHARVESH.V.S 126354 7B 

4 JUSTIN.L.K                             2ND  PLACE 126104 7E 

5 KRISHNA KIRAN.J.P 126127 7C 

6 SURIYAA.M                            3RD  PLACE 125284 8B 

7 THARKESH.R 125296 8E 

8 SENDHUR VELAVAN.L 125247 8D 

9 SUDHARSANAN.K.M 125280 8A 

10 SHIVJANA.S                            1ST PLACE 125261 8B 

11 VENKATANATHAN.R.H 8658 8F 

12 RICHARD THOMAS.J 125210 8F 

13 KAVIYAN.S.S 125118 8F 

    

CATEGORY : SENIORS  

1 DENZIL PORUS.A                    1ST PLACE 124046 9F 

2 MANISH PRITHIV.S                2ND  PLACE  123147 10B 

3 PRADEESH VEL NIRMAL        3RD  PLACE 123200 10B 

    

CATEGORY : SUPER SENIORS 

1 GOWRISHANKAR.S                1ST PLACE 121085 12C 

    

    

 

Kalothsav  2020 participants list 
EVENT : SOLO DANCE   

CATEGORY : JUNIORS 

SL.NO  NAME  ID.NO CLASS AND SECTION 

1 SABARI.K                           2ND  PLACE 125429 8D 

2 LALIT ADITYA OBULI.K    1ST PLACE 126128 7A 

3 ANTO DARLIN RAJ .F       2ND PLACE 126014 7E 

4 HARISH.R                           3RD  PLACE 126077 7C 

5 KEVIN JOSE                       2ND  PLACE 126118 7A  

6 ANDREW JOHN .R.A        1ST PLACE  127020 6B 

7 ARYAN .P.C                       2ND PLACE 127026 6D 

CATEGORY : SENIORS- NO PARTICIPANTS 

CATEGORY : SUPER SENIORS- NO PARTICIPANTS 

 



 

Kalothsav  2020 participants list 
EVENT :ENGLISH ELOCUTION  

CATEGORY : JUNIORS 

SL.NO  NAME  ID.NO CLASS AND SECTION 

1 ANDREW JOHN.R.A 127020 6B 

2 PRAVEEN.M.S 127206 6A 

3 KAVIN MUGESH.M 127130 6E 

4 ROHITH .V 127222 6F 

5 SABARI VELAN.S 127228 6C 

6 SYED RAIHAN.J                          2ND  PLACE 127291 6C 

7 ARSH.S  6F 

8 DHARUN.L 127058  

9 ANTO DARLIN RAJ.F 126014 7E 

10 INDRAJIT.R.S 126086 7B 

11 PRANAV.J 126187 7D 

12 PRITHIV.K                                       3RD  PLACE 126198 7E 

13 SREEHARI.S.K                                 3RD  PLACE 126258 7A 

14 SYED MOHAMMED TAHA.U     2ND  PLACE 126280 7E 

15 HARIESH.R 126325 7F 

16 NAVEEN PRABHU.J 126374 7B 

17 SANJAY RAMAN.S 126228 7F 

18 SOURAVVETRIIVEL.R 126367 7B 

19 HENRY JOHNSON.M 125078 8E 

20 SRIPRASANNA.S 125070 8E 

21 AADHAV HARAN.S.T 125001 8B 

22 SHIVJANA.S                                 1ST PLACE 124261 8B 

23 MITHUN   

CATEGORY : SENIORS 

1 ADHITHIYA.J                            3RD  PLACE 124013 9B 

2 NIHIL MUKKESH.S.H 124204 9D 

3 SHREHARRISH.S 124302 9D 

4 ATHITHYA KRISHNAA.P         1ST PLACE 123034 10A 

5 JASHWANTHRAJ.M               2ND  PLACE 123105 10D 

6 PRADEESH VEL NIRMAL.V 123200 10B 

7 ROOPESH KHANNA.B           3RD  PLACE 123234 10E 

CATEGORY : SUPER SENIORS 

1 RADHAKRISHNANN.L.S        1ST PLACE 122225 11A 

2 LEO JOHN BRITTO.J              2ND  PLACE 122462 11D 

3 AKHILESH.D 122487 11G 

4 RAERAMRAJ                         3RD  PLACE 122227 11A 

 

 



Kalothsav  2020 participants list 
EVENT :FACE PAINTING  

CATEGORY : JUNIORS 

SL.NO  NAME  ID.NO CLASS AND SECTION 

1 SURYANARAYANAN.GK 125285 8E 

2 HENRY JOHNSON 125078 8E 

3 SHIVJANA.S                                 2ND PLACE  125261 8B 

4 ANTONY SANTIAGO RAJ.W 125431 8B 

5 AALFRED JOSE WILLIAM TV 126333 7D 

6 LALIT ADITYA OBULI.K 126128 7A 

7 ANTO DARLIN RAJ .F 126014 7E 

8 SANJAY RAMAN.S                   1ST  PLACE       126228 7F 

9 SOURAVVETRIIVEL.R               3RD PLACE 126367 7B 

10 NAKUL GANESH.B 127180 6E 

11 KAVIN MUGESH.M 127130 6E 

12 SRI HARI .B  127272 6A 

CATEGORY : SENIORS- NO PARTICIPANTS 

CATEGORY : SUPER SENIORS- NO PARTICIPANTS 

 

Kalothsav  2020 participants list 
EVENT :SOLO SINGING  

CATEGORY : JUNIORS 

SL.NO  NAME  ID.NO CLASS AND SECTION 

1 SURYANARAYANAN.GK 125285 8E 

2 ANTONY SANTIAGO RAJ.W     1ST  PLACE       125431 8B 

3 HARIDHAR.B                              2ND PLACE 7114 7A 

4 PRANAV  7D 

5 LALIT ADITYA OBULI.K             3RD PLACE 126128 7A 

6 ANINASH KUMAR    

7 ANDREW JOHN .R.A        127020 6B 

CATEGORY : SENIORS 

1 JASHWANTHRAJ                      2ND PLACE   123105 10D 

2 ATHITHYA KRISHNAA.P         1ST PLACE 123034 10A 

CATEGORY : SUPER SENIORS 

1 KARTHIK SRIRAM                    1ST  PLACE       11515 11E 

2 THILAK.S                                    2ND PLACE   12250 12B 

3 MAHAMMED ABRAR  12B 

4 KEVIN BABU                             3RD PLACE 12437 12D 

 


